Gruppen-Einstellungen » Hobby » Gruppe 3

Spiel-Nr.

13

14
21

22

29
30

36

42

44

46
53
54

61

62

Mannschaft
1. FC Hodenhagen
Vollpfostenschiel3er
Oh jemine
Brustring Il
Ex und Weg

Ajax Hackenstamm

Abteilung Rattenscharf

Tag

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Zeit

14:37

14:37

14:58

14:58

15:12

15:19

15:33

15:33

15:47

16:01

16:08

16:15

16:29

16:29

16:50

16:50

Spiele

Mannschaft

Vollpfostenschiel3er -

Brustring Il -

Ajax Hackenstamm -

Oh jemine -
Ex und Weg -

Abteilung -
Rattenscharf

1. FC Hodenhagen -
Brustring Il -

Abteilung -
Rattenscharf

Vollpfostenschiel3er -

Abteilung -
Rattenscharf

Oh jemine -
Brustring Il -
Ex und Weg -

Oh jemine -

1. FC Hodenhagen -

Oh jemine
Ex und Weg

Abteilung
Rattenscharf

1. FC Hodenhagen
Vollpfostenschiel3er

Brustring Il

Ajax Hackenstamm
Oh jemine

Vollpfostenschiel3er

Ajax Hackenstamm

1. FC Hodenhagen

Ex und Weg
1. FC Hodenhagen
Ajax Hackenstamm

Abteilung
Rattenscharf

VollpfostenschielRer

Tore

26-13

21-19

17-19

18-20

20-23

16-20

12-16

Diff

+13

+2

Tannhausen

Platz B

Platz C

Platz A

Platz B

Platz C

Platz A

Platz B

Platz C

Platz C

Platz B

Platz C

Platz A

Platz B

Platz C

Platz A

Platz B

Punkte

18

10

10

Ergebnis

N

A



Spiel-Nr.

69

70

77
78

84

Tag

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Zeit

17:04

17:11

17:25

17:25

17:39

Ajax Hackenstamm

Ex und Weg

1. FC Hodenhagen
Ajax Hackenstamm

Vollpfostenschiel3er

Mannschaft

Brustring Il

Abteilung
Rattenscharf

Ex und Weg
Oh jemine

Brustring Il

Tannhausen

Platz C

Platz A

Platz B

Platz C

Platz C

Ergebnis

5-2

3-2



