## **Gruppen-Einstellungen** » Hobby » Gruppe 3

Tabelle									•
Mannschaft			Spiele	S	U	N	Tore	Diff	Punkte
1. FC Hodenhagen			6	6	0	0	26 - 13	+13	18
Vollpfostenschießer			6	3	1	2	21 - 19	+2	10
Oh jemine			6	3	1	2	17 - 19	-2	10
Brustring II			6	2	1	3	18 - 20	-2	7
Ex und Weg			6	2	1	3	20 - 23	-3	7
Ajax Hackenstamm			6	1	1	4	16 - 20	-4	4
Abteilung Rattenscharf			6	0	3	3	12 - 16	-4	3
Spielpla	n-Liste								,
Spiel-Nr.	Tag	Zeit	Mannschaft				Tann	hausen	Ergebnis
5	Sa	14:37	Vollpfostenschieße	er	-	Oh jemine	Pla	atz B	4 - 2
6	Sa	14:37	Brustring	II	-	Ex und Weg	Pla	atz C	5 - 3
13	Sa	14:58	Ajax Hackenstamm -		-	Abteilung Rattenscharf	Pla	atz A	3 - 3
14	Sa	14:58	Oh jemin	e	-	1. FC Hodenhager	n Pla	atz B	2 - 5
21	Sa	15:12	Ex und We	g	-	Vollpfostenschieß	er Pla	ntz C	4 - 4
22	Sa	15:19	Abteilur Rattenschai		-	Brustring II	Pla	atz A	1 - 1
29	Sa	15:33	1. FC Hodenhage	n	-	Ajax Hackenstamr	m Pla	ntz B	4 - 2
30	Sa	15:33	Brustring II		-	Oh jemine	Pla	atz C	3 - 4
36	Sa	15:47	Abteilung Rattenscharf		-	Vollpfostenschieß	er Pla	atz C	2 - 3
42	Sa	16:01	Vollpfostenschießer		-	Ajax Hackenstamr	m Pla	ntz B	4 - 2
44	Sa	16:08	Abteilung Rattenscharf		-	1. FC Hodenhager	n Pla	atz C	3 - 5
46	Sa	16:15	Oh jemin	e	-	Ex und Weg	Pla	atz A	5 - 4
53	Sa	16:29	Brustring	II	-	1. FC Hodenhager	n Pla	atz B	2 - 3
54	Sa	16:29	Ex und We	g	-	Ajax Hackenstamr	n Pla	atz C	4 - 2
61	Sa	16:50	Oh jemin	е	- Abteilung Rattenscharf		Pla	atz A	1 - 1
62	Sa	16:50	1. FC Hodenhage	n	-	Vollpfostenschieß	er Pla	atz B	4 - 2

Spiel-Nr.	Tag	Zeit	N	Tannhausen	Ergebnis		
69	Sa	17:04	Ajax Hackenstamm	-	Brustring II	Platz C	5 - 2
70	Sa	17:11	Ex und Weg	-	Abteilung Rattenscharf	Platz A	3 - 2
77	Sa	17:25	1. FC Hodenhagen	-	Ex und Weg	Platz B	5 - 2
78	Sa	17:25	Ajax Hackenstamm	-	Oh jemine	Platz C	2 - 3
84	Sa	17:39	Vollpfostenschießer	-	Brustring II	Platz C	4 - 5